
Keith Duncan <creatorkeith@gmail.com>

RE: Follow-up. RE: Robert Rose Forsyth Cty Civil 08SC-1345, Cobb Civil
11-1-7683-99 Protective Motion Order against Keith Duncan from Robert
Rose

Keith Duncan <creatorkeith@gmail.com> Sat, Oct 24, 2015 at 1:50 AM
To: Jimmy@gdfdpc.com, John.Delegan@uscp.gov, sally.yates2@usdoj.gov, Buddy Darden
<BDarden@mckennalong.com>, Bears Productions <BearsProductionsAdvertising@gmail.com>,
bills@gabar.org, Bill Nisbet <bill@roswellpres.org>, Jay.Hackett@pcbchurch.org, "hugh@hughballou.com"
<hugh@hughballou.com>, Ed Bogle <ebogle@cox.net>, newsmanager@foxnews.com, news@ajc.com,
otis3@dailyjournal.com, Mary Cox <Mary@roswellpres.org>, Maria Lynch <mlynch@lyncheatman.com>, van
Grady -USMarshal <Van.Grady@usdoj.gov>, Newswatch@foxnews.com
Cc: Jonathan Warren <Info@jonathanwarren.org>, info@andrewjyoungfoundation.org, info@ap.org
Bcc: BJ@ceospaceinc.com, Jason Webb <Jason@jpwebb.us>, Jason Grotto <jgrotto@tribune.com>,
jason.r.knowles@abc.com, jason.smith@ajc.com, Don Pinaud <dp@jaxjustice.com>, Ross Halleck
<Ross@halleckvineyard.com>, Hal Parkerson <hal@halparkerson.com>

Please, go DIRECT to my attorney Jimmy Deal in Norcross GA. IMMEDIATELY go with him to FBI
headquarters as they as long with everyone else has already been notified of your direct THREATS to my life
and your DIRECT conspiracies with ROBERT DEE ROSE, Matt Pettepher, and so many others.

I am sending this DIRECT to Sally Yates, John Delegan and BUDDY Darden who personally sent me TO
USA Airforce Intelligence Division.

Again, Lt Jamie Gianfallo is a direct conspiracy tie to Robert Dee Rose. Jamie personally threatened me over
the phone when he called saying he would have me arrested for what??   telling him and showing him that
ROSE as a supercriminal terrorist.

SO JIMMY, RUN as fast as you can to FBI and AG headquarters. Certainly they ALL have files on all of you
by name by now, after fighting this DEVIL ROSE for 8 years over Forsyth County Judgment 08SC-1345
granted Oct 2010 that remains VALID and COLLECTABLE along with all lawyer fees as well as REAL and
Punitive damages payable by well over 85 people directly tied to ROSE by their own certified signatures.

Jamie was criminally STUPID to respond by email. It also proves my emails are INDEED going through and
being TRASHED by the USA government by ROSE and others who commit Willful Obstruction of Justice and
harboring the #1 Criminal in Atlanta USA, and probably USA history.  How criminally sad....

As everyone has been THREATENING my life, stealing my assets, and all are facing prison time.

John Delegan will remember our brief 15 minute meeting in Washington D.C on May 5, 2014??.  I still have
his business card.
He knows WHY I drove all the way to Washington D.C. to debrief their terrorism groups under FBI James
Comey and now AG Loretta Lynch.

Take Jamie's evidence also, DIRECTLY to FBI AG as I have already done.

Over 300 specific filed court documents, transcripts, emails, and direct evidence have been given BACK to all
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law enforcement, press, public, and churches.

It has always been clear I was kidnapped and WHY USA Military was always involved as of Sept 25, 2011.

looks Like I really DO need to return to the nearest Military base and ask for SAFE HAVEN again and again.

Not a BLASTED SOUL in entire USA government has ever done ANYTHING but threaten my life so other
criminals could steal my assets and PREVENT justice from being served.  ALl of you have been legally and
formally SERVED with this summons to GO to FBI-AG today.

I am sick and tired of staying undercover waiting for ROSE to have me killed off.  Dead men do not testify.  

Keith Duncan -Ordained UNIVERSAL Deacon who TEACHES GOD's TRUTH world-wide.
Philippines Cell +(63) 0917-335-4300 Aug 12 until ?
China Cell +(86) (1343)220-0749, Hong Kong Cell +(852) 9146-8620
WeChat:BuiltByKeith, SkypeID: BuiltByKeith2,  CreatorKeith@Gmail.com
UNITYurl.com is #1 Universal Reformation Movement for UNIocracy.com
IseeJustice.com  and IseeIunderStand.com  remain KEY SOLUTIONS to world problems.
CreatorKeith.com LLC copyright 2015  URLiDent.com
about.me/BuiltByKeith
   Keith is NOW in CHINA as of Feb 12, 2015 to COMPLETE his GOD-FOCUSED MINISTRIES to literally
www.SaveAllNations.com with SolutionURL.com and UNIocracy.com in #1 Reformation movement in all of
history based on the EVIDENCE of the CRIMINALS who are plundering GOD's resources and enslaving YOU,
MY PEOPLE, because of your own APATHY and inability to SEE the TRUTH.
    ALL of CreatorKeith.com INC. Acts of Wisdom are GIFTED to be Re-PUBLISHED to all.
WhereIsRobertRose.com #1 Terrorist with $2 Million USD Bounty.  Rebuild my
www.BidOnKeith.com Partners with everyone around the world. Keith asks for Sovereign
Ambassador Emissary status per Sept 26, 2011 invitation to Langley AFBase on his own international
mission to STOP cyber crime and Corruption and BROADCAST the true STATE of our mutual WORLD
and how to LOVE and CARE for each other.

[Quoted text hidden]
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